
Master Gardener ‐ 2018 Class Schedule 
DATE TOPIC SPEAKER 

Tuesday, January 9 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Welcome & IntroducƟon 
OrientaƟon 

Melody  Rose 
Extension Agent ‐ Greene County 

Tuesday, January 16 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Basic Botany 
Dr. Natalie Bumgarner 

UT Extension ‐ Specialist 

Tuesday, January 23 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Soils 
Neal Denton 

Extension Agent ‐ Knox County 

Tuesday, January 30 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Plant Pathology 
Jack Price 

Extension Agent ‐ Hawkins County 

Tuesday, February 6 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Entomology/Insects 
Mannie Bedwell 

UT Extension ‐ Hamblen County 

Tuesday, February 13 
9:00 A.M. ‐ 4:00 P.M. 

Small Fruits &  
Pruning DemonstraƟon 

Dr. David Lockwood  
UT Extension ‐ Specialist 

Tuesday, February 20 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Herbs  
Jane Mullins & Joy Moore 

NETN MG’s, Sullivan County 

Tuesday,  February 27 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Integrated Pest Management (IPM) 
Melody  Rose 

Extension Agent ‐ Greene County 

Tuesday, March 6 
4:00‐7:00 P.M 

Wildlife 
Keith Blanton                                

District Supervisor, USDA/APHIS/WS 

Tuesday, March 13 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Ornamentals @ REC 
Hugh Conlon 

 UT Extension ‐ Specialist reƟred 

Tuesday, March 20 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Landscape Design 
Ken Soergel 

Landscape Architect ‐ Washington Co.  

Tuesday, March 27 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

GraŌing @ REC 
Steven Huff 

UT Extension ‐ Jefferson County 

Tuesday, April 3 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Vegetable ProducƟon 
Melody  Rose 

Extension Agent ‐ Greene County 

Tuesday, April 10 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Turfgrass/Lawns 
Dr. Tom Samples 

UT Extension ‐ Specialist 

Tuesday, April 17 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Beekeeping  
John Hamrick 

UT Extension ‐ Washington Co. 

Tuesday, April 24 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

Weeds 
Melody  Rose 

Extension Agent ‐ Greene County 

Tuesday, May 1 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

RESCHEDULE DAY RESCHEDULE DAY 

Tuesday, May 8 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

RESCHEDULE DAY RESCHEDULE DAY 

Tuesday, May 15 
4:00‐7:00 P.M. 

BSMGA Project Share Day 
Start at Extension Office and end at  

Research & EducaƟon Ctr. 


